

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: METAL PIPE 2024-01-01 to 2024-01-31

0 11 1		ID		D 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,710.41
2024-01-03	Donation from VIVIEB WANG	txn_R2HMayG	\$1.27	\$2,711.68
2024-01-03	Donation from STATIC FTC TEAM #18996	txn_d7Hvryy	\$30.26	\$2,741.94
2024-01-03	JERRY HUANG EXPENSIFY	txn_0eHXQga	-\$688.56	\$2,053.38
2024-01-04	Donation from VIVIEN	txn_NQHgEGZ	\$1.02	\$2,054.40
2024-01-08	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/1 TO 1/7	txn_78HByyY	-\$2.28	\$2,052.12
2024-01-18	Donation from MICHAEL ZHANG	txn_oyH5oyq	\$400.00	\$2,452.12
2024-01-19	Donation from Exelon	txn_2zHkvkz	\$2,876.00	\$5,328.12
2024-01-21	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/15 TO 1/21	txn_BZHo842	-\$201.96	\$5,126.16
2024-01-28	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/22 TO 1/28	txn_qkH8XWX	-\$27.36	\$5,098.80
2024-01-28	WAL-MART #5344	txn_JxHLvrv	-\$21.14	\$5,077.66
2024-01-29	THE HOME DEPOT #2577	txn_QmHZLqr	-\$13.75	\$5,063.91
2024-01-31	UPS*INTERNETSHIPWAYBIL	txn_gnHEPZk	-\$12.45	\$5,051.46
	WITHDRAWN: \$967.50. DEPOSITED: \$3,308.55.			\$5,051.46

Metal Pipe is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Metal Pipe*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.